InCASA 2023 - Thanks for Reviewing

The 1st International Conference on Advanced Computing, Systems and Applications <incasa@confbay.com>

Wed 31/05/2023 12:01

To: TS. DR. CHE KU NURAINI BINTI CHE KU MOHD <cknuraini@utem.edu.my>

The 1st International Conference on Advanced Computing, Systems and Applications

Dear Dr. DR. CHE KU NURAINI CHE KU MOHD, Universiti Teknikal Malaysia Melaka

We have succesfully received your review of paper InCASA 2023: 030-021 entitled "An Augmented Reality Application In Healthcare Coronary Artery Disease CAD". We thank you very much for your consideration and count on your assistance in making InCASA 2023 a success.

Technical Manager of InCASA 2023

Tel: +6019-4791018

Email: incasa@unimap.edu.my

Website: